 - Page 36 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Electronic Control Devices   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Metasys® Field Controllers LONWORKS® Compatible
AD-FCC and AD-FCD Fan Coil Control Solution (1/2)
Description
The AD-FCC and AD-FCD Fan Coil Unit Controller are
LONWORKS® network compatible devices that provide direct

Dimensions in mm (inches)
Selection Table
Description Ordering Codes
Fan Coil Controller Modules
Fan Coil Controller with LONWORKS® Interface, 230 VAC Power Supply, 2 x Triac Outputs (230 VAC PWM) for Heating/Cooling,
Relay Output for Electric Heater, Relay Outputs for 3-speed Fan (3A).
AD-FCC4245-0
Fan Coil Controller with LONWORKS® Interface, 230 VAC Power Supply, 2 x Triac Outputs (230VAC PWM) for Heating/Cooling,
Relay Output for Electric Heater (2KW), Relay Outputs for 3-speed Fan (3A) and Serial Bus for AD-IRM1005 Room Module
AD-FCD4245-0
Room Modules with Temperature Sensor (80 mm x 80 mm) for AD-FCC
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor TM-2140-0000
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor, Occupancy Button TM-2150-0000
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor, Setpoint Dial 12 - 28 °C, Occupancy Button TM-2160-0000
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor, Setpoint Dial 12 - 28 °C, 3-speed Fan Override, Occupancy Button TM-2160-0002
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor, Setpoint Dial +/-, Occupancy Button TM-2160-0005
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor, Setpoint Dial +/-, 3-speed Fan Override, Occupancy Button TM-2160-0007
Room Module, NTC 10K Sensor, Setpoint Dial 12 - 28 °C TM-2190-0000
Room Module with Temperature Sensor (80 mm x 80 mm) for AD-FCD and Accessories
Integrated Room Command Module with Serial Bus I/F (to AD-FCD Controller) AD-IRM1005-0
Serial bus cable RJ9 to RJ9 – Length 30 cm AD-IRCBL99S-0
Serial bus cable RJ9 to RJ9 – Length 6 m AD-IRCBL99L-0